
 

                         Activities 2025-26                         
 
 
 

Sr.No. Date Day  Activities  Name       Activities 

1 15/04/25 Tuesday World Art Day Special Assembly 

2 22/04/25 Tuesday Earth Day Special Assembly 

3 23/04/25 Wednesday Book Day/English 

Language Day 

Special Assembly 

     

4 20/06/25 Friday International Yoga 

Day 

Activity (Yoga Presentation) 

5 04/07/25 Friday Ashadi Ekadashi 
1

st
 to 5

th
 Celebration (Primary) 

6 10/07/25 Thursday Guru Poornima Special Assembly 

7 08/08/25 Friday Rakshabandhan 

Janmashtami 

Special Assembly 

1
st
 -5

th
  Janmashtami 

 

8 14/08/25 Thursday Independence Day 1
st
 to 5

th
 Speech comp. & 6

th
 

to 10
th

 patriotic song 

9 22/08/25 Friday Bail Pola Special Assembly (Primary) 

10 26/08/25 Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi Special Assembly Happy 

Ganesh (Awareness Program) 

11 01/09/25-

04/09/25 

Monday –  

Thursday 

National Nutritional 

week 

Activity  

12 04/09/25 Thursday Teacher's Day 1
st
 to 5

th
 Greeting card making 

activity 

Special Assembly 

13 08/09/25-

12/09/25 

 Monday-

Friday 

Hindi Diwas Hindi Saptah 

14 17/09/25 Wednesday Constitution Day Special Assembly 

 

15 

 

16/10/25 

 

Tuesday 

 

Diwali 

 

Celebration(1
st
 to 2

nd
 –diya 

making, 3
rd

 to 5
th

- lantern & 

6
th

 to 10
th

 toran making 

activity ) 

16 14/11/25 Friday Childrens Day Celebration (Teachers Dance 

& Drama) Special Assembly 

17 01/12/25 Monday Geeta Jayanti Geeta Path Grade 6
th

 to 8
th

 

Special Assembly 

18 22/12/25 Monday National Mathematics 

Day 

Special Assembly 

CCA Competition 

19 24/12/25 Wednesday Christmas Celebration (1
st
 to 5thCap 
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making & 6
th

 to 8
th

 Chariot 

Making) Special Assembly 

20 23/01/26 Friday Vasant Panchami Special Assembly (Wear 

Yellow Dress)  

21 23/01/26 Friday Rath Saptami Special Assembly 

(Suryanamaskar Grade- 6
th
 to 

8th) 

22 26/01/26 Monday Republic Day Celebration 

23 13/02/25 Friday Matru Pitru Diwas Celebration (Poojan) 

24 18/02/26 Wednesday Shivaji Jayanti Special Assembly 

25 27/02/26 Friday Marathi Bhasha Diwas Grade:- I to III Kavita vachan 

Grade:- IV toVI Shuddha 

Lekhan 

Grade:- VII to X Povada 

26 27/02/26 Friday Marathi Bhasha Diwas 

Science Day 

Special Assembly 

27 03/03/26 Tuesday Holi Celebration (Flowers holi, 

Food Stall) 

 


